
State College - Carlisle Cross Country Boys Results 

State College, PA 

Sep. 23, 2014 

great day for cross country 
Results by NITTANY VALLEY RUNNING CLUB 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS                   AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 State College Area       28    2    3    6    8    9   10   11   13    17:07    0:53 
  2 Carlisle                 29    1    4    5    7   12   14   15   16    17:04    1:12 
 
 
PLACE          FINISHER          TIME 
 
1. State College Area 
    2  Alex Milligan, Jr          16:42   
    3  Matt Beyerle, Sr           16:48   
    6  Nick Feffer, So            17:04   
    8  Eric Heatwole, Sr          17:25   
    9  Owen Wing, So              17:35   
   10  Phillip Clauer, Sr         17:36   
   11  Anthony Degleris, Jr       17:37   
   13  Matthew Balogh, Jr         17:57   
Total Time = 1:25:34     Total Places = 28 
 
2. Carlisle 
    1  Zach Brehm, Sr             16:31   
    4  Joe DeAngelo, Sr           16:54   
    5  Matt Wisner, Jr            17:02   
    7  Brandin Dyche, Sr          17:08   
   12  Max Fiorintino, So         17:42   
   14  Isaac Kole, So             18:23   
   15  Jack Newton, So            18:58   
   16  Ben Hietsch, Sr            19:09   
Total Time = 1:25:17     Total Places = 29 
 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
    1  Zach Brehm, Sr             16:31    Carlisle              
    2  Alex Milligan, Jr          16:42    State College Area    
    3  Matt Beyerle, Sr           16:48    State College Area    
    4  Joe DeAngelo, Sr           16:54    Carlisle              
    5  Matt Wisner, Jr            17:02    Carlisle              
    6  Nick Feffer, So            17:04    State College Area    
    7  Brandin Dyche, Sr          17:08    Carlisle              
    8  Eric Heatwole, Sr          17:25    State College Area    
    9  Owen Wing, So              17:35    State College Area    
   10  Phillip Clauer, Sr         17:36    State College Area    
   11  Anthony Degleris, Jr       17:37    State College Area    
   12  Max Fiorintino, So         17:42    Carlisle              
   13  Matthew Balogh, Jr         17:57    State College Area    
   14  Izaiah Bokunewicz, Jr      18:03    State College Area    
   15  Wyatt Kline, Jr            18:15    State College Area    
   16  Isaac Kole, So             18:23    Carlisle              
   17  David Wong, So             18:35    State College Area    
   18  Jonathan Sponsler, Sr      18:41    State College Area    



   19  Robert Johns, Sr           18:42    State College Area    
   20  Will Daubenspeck, Jr       18:52    State College Area    
   21  Bryan Quinn, Sr            18:56    State College Area    
   22  Jack Newton, So            18:58    Carlisle              
   23  Fred Cullin, Sr            19:01    State College Area    
   24  Joseph Moen, Sr            19:04    State College Area    
   25  Zack Shafer, Sr            19:06    State College Area    
   26  Ben Hietsch, Sr            19:09    Carlisle              
   27  Kyle Wise, Sr              19:11    Carlisle              
   28  Tyler Snyder, Sr           19:22    State College Area    
   29  Garrett Rabian, Sr         19:26    State College Area    
   30  Matt Rodgers, So           19:33    State College Area    
   31  Bjorn Prandtner, So        19:56    Carlisle              
   32  Alex Burka, So             19:57    State College Area    
   33  Drew Strickland, Fr        20:00    Carlisle              
   34  Aj Delorenzo, So           20:04    Carlisle              
   35  Sam Blumenthal, So         20:05    Carlisle              
   36  Garrett Hollowell, Fr      20:11    State College Area    
   37  Jarred Price, Sr           20:13    State College Area    
   38  Colin Harlow, Jr           20:17    State College Area    
   39  Nicholas Banerjee, Fr      20:27    State College Area    
   40  Sean Curtis, So            20:43    State College Area    
   41  Evan Shriver, Sr           20:53    State College Area    
   42  Ezra Houston, Jr           20:55    State College Area    
   43  Patrick Holoviak, So       21:02    State College Area    
   44  Sam Horn, Fr               21:04    State College Area    
   45  Stephen Hume, So           21:07    Carlisle              
   46  Sean Farahani, Fr          21:08    State College Area    
   47  Calvin Kroczynski, Fr      21:11    State College Area    
   48  Mason Millard, Jr          21:35    State College Area    
   49  Jacob Witt, So             21:38    State College Area    
   50  Nathan McMahon, Jr         21:39    State College Area    
   51  Stephen Krawczyk, Fr       21:42    State College Area    
   52  Alex Brewbaker, Jr         21:48    Carlisle              
   53  Michael Mato, So           21:59    State College Area    
   54  Forest Edwards, Sr         22:17    Carlisle              
   55  John Arrington, Fr         22:34    State College Area    
   56  Hojin Ryoo, So             22:37    State College Area    
   57  Sam Haseman, So            22:53    Carlisle              
   58  Shane Kilbride, Fr         22:54    State College Area    
   59  Devin Wang, Jr             23:06    State College Area    
   60  Blake Wilson, Jr           23:08    State College Area    
   61  John Hardy, Fr             23:10    State College Area    
   62  Sean Dailey, Sr            23:13    Carlisle              
   63  Tommy Lu, So               23:17    State College Area    
   64  Joe Leahey, Fr             23:58    State College Area    
   65  Erik Praestgaard, So       24:53    Carlisle              
   66  Zack Brandt, So            24:59    Carlisle              
   67  Stephen Holoviak, Sr       26:16    State College Area    
   68  Brent Carpenter, Fr        26:18    State College Area    
   69  Andrew Loviscky, So        26:56    State College Area    
   70  Zack Rickley, Fr           28:00    State College Area    
   71  Weston Shaeffer, So        28:07    Carlisle              
   72  Ryan Godfrey, So           28:58    Carlisle              
   73  Isaac Messner, Jr          30:12    State College Area    
73 finishers among Open Men 
73 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
73 total finishers 



State College - Carlisle Cross Country Girls Results 

State College, PA 

Sep. 23, 2014 

great day for cross country 
Results by NITTANY VALLEY RUNNING CLUB 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS                   AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Carlisle                 21    2    3    4    5    7    8    9   10    20:32    0:46 
  2 State College Area       43    1    6   11   12   13   14   15   16    21:16    2:15 
 
 
PLACE          FINISHER          TIME 
 
1. Carlisle 
    2  Maddie Kole, Jr            20:12   
    3  Caitlyn Padgett, Jr        20:24   
    4  Leanza Lopez, Sr           20:25   
    5  Haily Midgely, Fr          20:41   
    7  Sarah Frick, Jr            20:57   
    8  Lauren Clay, So            21:03   
    9  Emma Bateman, Jr           21:32   
   10  Julia Ledgett, So          21:34   
Total Time = 1:42:39     Total Places = 21 
 
2. State College Area 
    1  Natasha Fedkina, Jr        19:52   
    6  Sarah Almarzooqi, Jr       20:54   
   11  Cailin Saylor, Fr          21:37   
   12  Ellie Mhando, Sr           21:46   
   13  Haley Garvin, So           22:07   
   14  Bella Dinallo, Fr          22:17   
   15  Emily Sausman, Sr          22:25   
   16  Beth Fisher, Jr            22:52   
Total Time = 1:46:16     Total Places = 43 
  
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM 
          
    1  Natasha Fedkina, Jr        19:52    State College Area    
    2  Maddie Kole, Jr            20:12    Carlisle              
    3  Caitlyn Padgett, Jr        20:24    Carlisle              
    4  Leanza Lopez, Sr           20:25    Carlisle              
    5  Haily Midgely, Fr          20:41    Carlisle              
    6  Sarah Almarzooqi, Jr       20:54    State College Area    
    7  Sarah Frick, Jr            20:57    Carlisle              
    8  Lauren Clay, So            21:03    Carlisle              
    9  Emma Bateman, Jr           21:32    Carlisle              
   10  Julia Ledgett, So          21:34    Carlisle              
   11  Cailin Saylor, Fr          21:37    State College Area    
   12  Hailey West, Sr            21:39    Carlisle              
   13  Ellie Mhando, Sr           21:46    State College Area    
   14  Haley Garvin, So           22:07    State College Area    
   15  Bella Dinallo, Fr          22:17    State College Area    
   16  Emily Sausman, Sr          22:25    State College Area    
   17  Maddie Shultes, Sr         22:43    Carlisle              
   18  Beth Fisher, Jr            22:52    State College Area    



   19  Jocelyn Krieger, Fr        22:56    State College Area    
   20  Julia Krawczyk, Jr         23:04    State College Area    
   21  Rachel Wylie, Jr           23:07    State College Area    
   22  Catherine Curtin, So       23:26    State College Area    
   23  Addy Jastron, So           23:28    Carlisle              
   24  Claudia Radzwich, Fr       23:36    State College Area    
   25  Alyssa Valent, Sr          23:44    State College Area    
   26  Rose Handel, Jr            23:45    State College Area    
   27  Josie Hurst, So            24:06    Carlisle              
   28  Meredith De Long, Jr       24:15    State College Area    
   29  Anja Prandtner, Sr         24:20    Carlisle              
   30  Sarah Dangelo, Jr          24:26    State College Area    
   31  Sophia Conde, Fr           24:26    Carlisle              
   32  Mackenzie Moran, Sr        24:29    Carlisle              
   33  Maria Rodriguez Hertz, So  24:30    State College Area    
   34  Abbey Stevenson, Jr        24:56    State College Area    
   35  Sydnie Simin, Jr           25:22    State College Area    
   36  Jordan Rohrbach, So        25:22    State College Area    
   37  Nika Bucknavage, So        25:26    State College Area    
   38  Liana Craig, Fr            25:38    State College Area    
   39  Yurie Hiramatsu, Sr        25:43    State College Area    
   40  Jean Drago, Jr             25:45    State College Area    
   41  Katja Krieger, Jr          26:07    State College Area    
   42  Julia Pantleo, Jr          26:10    Carlisle              
   43  Alison Fox, Fr             26:52    Carlisle              
   44  Abbey Bennett, Jr          27:28    State College Area    
   45  Reilly Ebbs, Sr            27:36    State College Area    
   46  Madeline Snyder, Jr        27:44    State College Area    
   47  Katherine Kim, So          27:53    State College Area    
   48  Erin Arndt, Jr             27:58    State College Area    
   49  Anna Beaver, Fr            28:20    State College Area    
   50  Emily Marsh, So            28:44    State College Area    
   51  Kristina Hughes, Fr        30:16    State College Area    
   52  Elizabeth Drawl, Sr        30:44    State College Area    
   53  Lindsey Sausman, Fr        31:17    State College Area    
53 finishers among Open Women 
0 male finishers 
53 female finishers 
53 total finishers 
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